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	1 hét

2 ágyas szobában
	AUGUSZTUS
	SZEPTEMBER

	
	24.
	26.
 utolsó 1 hely
	29.
utolsó 1 hely
	31.
	02.
utolsó 1 hely
	07.

	Sea Garden 3* FP

Hurghada
	83.900
	84.900
	89.900
	86.900
	88.900
	88.900

	Jasmine Village 3* AI
 Hurghada
	115.900
	116.900
	119.900
	123.900
	125.900
	125.900

	Dessole Aladdin Beach Resort 4* AI Hurghada
	BETELT
	BETELT
	BETELT
	127.900
	127.900
	127.900

	The Movie Gate Hurghada
4* UAI Hurghada
	138.900
	134.900
	134.900
	134.900
	134.900
	134.900

	Nubia Aqua Beach Resort 5* AI Hurghada
	BETELT
	BETELT
	BETELT
	BETELT
	BETELT
	BETELT

	Grand Plaza Resort 4* AI Hurghada
	123.900
	122.900
	119.900
	118.900
	117.900
	117.900

	Sea Gull Hotel 4* AI

Hurghada
	BETELT
	BETELT
	BETELT
	118.900
	117.900
	117.900

	Titanic Beach Spa & Aquapark 5* AI Hurghada
	BETELT
	142.900
	138.900
	138.900
	138.900
	138.900

	Hilton Hurghada Long Beach 4* AI Hurghada
	127.900
	125.900
	122.900
	119.900
	119.900
	119.900

	Tropitel Sahl Hasheesh 5* AI 
Sahl Hasheesh
	BETELT
	154.900
	152.900
	152.900
	152.900
	152.900

	Premier Le Reve 5* UAI Sahl Hasheesh
	198.900
	198.900
	198.900
	198.900
	198.900
	BETELT

	Mövenpick Resort Hurghada 5* AI Hurghada
	BETELT
	BETELT
	BETELT
	BETELT
	152.900
	152.900


	1 hét

2 ágyas szobában
	SZEPTEMBER

	
	09.
	12.
	14.
	19.
	21.
	23.

	Sea Garden 3* FP 

Hurghada
	88.900
	88.900
	88.900
	88.900
	88.900
	88.900

	Jasmine Village 3* AI 
Hurghada
	125.900
	125.900
	125.900
	125.900
	125.900
	125.900

	Aladdin Beach Resort 4* AI Hurghada
	127.900
	127.900
	127.900
	127.900
	127.900
	127.900

	The Movie Gate Hurghada 4* UAI Hurghada
	134.900
	134.900
	134.900
	134.900
	134.900
	134.900

	Nubia Aqua Beach Resort 5* AI Hurghada
	107.900
	107.900
	107.900
	107.900
	107.900
	107.900

	Grand Plaza Resort 4* AI Hurghada
	117.900
	117.900
	117.900
	117.900
	117.900
	117.900

	Sea Gull Hotel 4* AI

Hurghada
	117.900
	117.900
	117.900
	117.900
	117.900
	117.900

	Titanic Beach Spa & Aquapark 
5* AI Hurghada
	138.900
	138.900
	138.900
	138.900
	138.900
	138.900

	Hilton Hurghada Long Beach 

4* AI Hurghada
	119.900
	119.900
	119.900
	119.900
	119.900
	119.900

	Tropitel Sahl Hasheesh

5* AI Sahl Hasheesh
	152.900
	152.900
	152.900
	152.900
	152.900
	152.900

	Premier Le Reve 5* UAI 

Sahl Hasheesh
	BETELT
	BETELT
	BETELT
	BETELT
	BETELT
	BETELT

	Mövenpick Resort Hurghada

5* AI Hurghada
	152.900
	152.900
	152.900
	152.900
	152.900
	152.900


	1 hét

2 ágyas szobában
	SZEPTEMBER
	OKTÓBER

	
	26.
	28.
	03.
	05.
	10.
	17.

	Sea Garden 3* FP

Hurghada
	89.900
	89.900
	99.900
	99.900
	99.900
	99.900

	Jasmine Village 3* AI 
Hurghada
	126.900
	129.900
	136.900
	136.900
	136.900
	136.900

	Aladdin Beach Resort 4* AI Hurghada
	128.900
	132.900
	138.900
	138.900
	138.900
	138.900

	The Movie Gate Hurghada

4* UAI Hurghada
	138.900
	141.900
	146.900
	146.900
	146.900
	146.900

	Nubia Aqua Beach Resort 

5* AI Hurghada
	115.900
	123.900
	134.900
	134.900
	134.900
	134.900

	Grand Plaza Resort
4* AI Hurghada
	123.900
	129.900
	139.900
	139.900
	139.900
	139.900

	Sea Gull Hotel 4* AI

Hurghada
	119.900
	122.900
	127.900
	127.900
	127.900
	127.900

	Titanic Beach Spa & Aquapark 5* AI Hurghada
	139.900
	144.900
	152.900
	152.900
	152.900
	152.900

	Hilton Hurghada Long Beach 

4* AI Hurghada
	124.900
	129.900
	136.900
	136.900
	136.900
	154.900

	Tropitel Sahl Hasheesh

5* AI Sahl Hasheesh
	157.900
	161.900
	168.900
	168.900
	168.900
	168.900

	Mövenpick Resort Hurghada 

5* AI Hurghada
	158.900
	164.900
	172.900
	172.900
	172.900
	172.900




